
Probation 

(90 Days) 1-3 Years 4-9 Years 10-14 Years 15-19 Years 

9.04 9.54 +.50 +.50 +.50

9.04 9.54 +.50 +.50 +.50

10.26 10.76 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.25 8.75 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.25 8.40 NA NA NA

Buildings & Grounds/Maintenance 11.00 11.50 +.50 +.50 +.50

9.92 10.42 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.72 9.22 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.25 8.75 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.25 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75

8.33 8.83 +.50 +.50 +.50

12.00 12.00 +.50 +.50 +.50

9.33 9.83 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.25 8.75 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25

8.25 8.75 +.50 +.50 +.50

10.90 11.40 +.50 +.50 +.50

18.00 18.50 +.50 +.50 +.50

18.00 18.50 +.50 +.50 +.50

17.00 17.50 +.50 +.50 +.50

14.50 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00

17.00 17.50 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.40 8.90 +.50 +.50 +.50

10.00 10.50 +.50 +.50 +.50

8.25 8.75 +.50 +.50 +.50

18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

2 percent raise for current employees recommended for approval April 2017 effective July 2017

Educational Support Personnel Salary Schedule

PT Custodian**

Nurse(RN)

Interventionist

Head Cook

Cafeteria Worker**

Cafeteria Sub*

Noon Supervisor**

Technology Technician

Summer PT/Student Custodian**

Custodian

Night Custodian

Head Custodian

Executive Secretary

Secretary

Upon passage, this eliminates the incentives provided to recruit new bus drivers which began in FY 16

Paraprofessional** 

Library Aide

Yearly raises= Current pay rate + lane increase if applicable + BOE determined increase

Sub Paraprofessional*

Sub Nurse*

Bus Driver

Mechanic

Bus Aide

Sub Driver**

Non Degree

Homebound Tutoring

Bilingual Paraprofessional (Tutor)

4 Year Degree



20+Years

+.50

+.50

+.50

+.50

NA

+.50

+.50

+.50

+.50

8.75

+.50

+.50

+.50

+.50

8.25

+.50

+.50

+.50

+.50

+.50

15.00

+.50

+.50

+.50

+.50

18.00

2 percent raise for current employees recommended for approval April 2017 effective July 2017

Upon passage, this eliminates the incentives provided to recruit new bus drivers which began in FY 16


